SPE3 West-Vlaanderen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

114 Jaarse/Yearling

NR Licentie
NO License
1 147781-50
2 224872-26
3 183529-05
4 307765-81
5 304637-57
6 304637-57
7 307765-81
8 198417-52
9 261502-87
10 307765-81
11 | 126686-04
12 151365-45
13 261263-42
14  307765-81
15 | 146867-09
16  224872-26
17 307765-81
18 307765-81
19 | 307765-81
20 307765-81
21 222810-01
22 262245-54
23 | 307644-57
24  304637-57
25 198417-52
26 261263-42
27 221975-39
28  305232-70
29 126686-04
30 301819-52
31 262245-54
32 151365-45
33 261047-20
34 307645-58
35 | 301819-52
36 308713-59
37 304172-77
38 222810-01

Naam

Nom

VERMANDER DIDIER
MAROY GEERT
DEBACKER CHRIS
PALM MARC
SARRAZIN KAREL
SARRAZIN KAREL
PALM MARC
VERSCHOOT JOEL
COOPMAN MARNIX
PALM MARC
ALLEMEESCH P.R.J
DEVLAMINCK ERIC
DEWAELE - DESEYN
PALM MARC

WYFFELS GERARD
MAROY GEERT

PALM MARC

PALM MARC

PALM MARC

PALM MARC
VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
VERVALLE STEFAN
FOURNEAU CYRIEL & RE
SARRAZIN KAREL
VERSCHOOT JOEL
DEWAELE - DESEYN
MEERSCHAERT KOEN
DECUYPERE THIBAUT
ALLEMEESCH P.R.J
MARTENS MARINO
VERVALLE STEFAN
DEVLAMINCK ERIC
DEBELS SONIA

LINGY JEROEN
MARTENS MARINO
DOBBELAERE KOEN
HIMPE STIJN & ROGER
VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
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MONTELIMAR

Gemeente

Commune

RUMBEKE | 2
HEESTERT 2
BEVEREN 4
ACREMONT 18
BIKSCHOT | 3
BIKSCHOT 3
ACREMONT | 18
INGELMUN 2
RUMBEKE | 3

ACREMONT 18
BULSKAMP | 3
HULSTE 3
INGOOIGE @ 2
ACREMONT 18
LEDEGEM 2
HEESTERT 2
ACREMONT 18
ACREMONT 18
ACREMONT
ACREMONT
HEULE
OESELGEM
MOEN
BIKSCHOT
INGELMUN
INGOOIGE
MOERKERK
ANZEGEM
BULSKAMP
RUISELED
OESELGEM
HULSTE
RUISELED
ROESELAR
RUISELED
KLERKEN
WAREGEM
HEULE
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38 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

1
1
4
16
1
2
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731063
713290
724354
609192
735741

2

2
732270
730009

3
751237
726750
718265

4
724319

2

5

6

7

8
722952
730589
712630

3

2

2
765360
718726

2
742088

2

2
744573
735137

2
740290
724797

2
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 300570019
BE 310436419
BE 302955619
BE 114190919
BE 311130519
BE 311130319
BE 114192019
BE 410813019
BE 300648519
BE 114191819
BE 308611019
BE 300306919
BE 304190919
BE 114197319
BE 306848319
BE 303801219
BE 114191319
BE 114196619
BE 114195119
BE 114192319
BE 308746219
BE 312817319
BE 310363019
BE 311138819
BE 300913419
BE 304190719
BE 307726619
BE 304354219
BE 308612819
BE 303891019
BE 306141419
BE 300307119
BE 305371919
BE 300877819
BE 303892819
BE 309977819
BE 405611119
BE 308745219

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
19.18347 1010.3440
19.01130 1010.0158
19.14160 1007.0729
17.20570 1005.3503
19.38147 989.9037
19.43327 082.8948
17.35240 081.9342
19.46590 973.7849
19.48047 969.3666
18.01280 942.3409
20.54527 916.2786
20.48080 893.7649
20.39127 893.1293
18.41020 887.9918
20.51499 886.7421
20.43220 882.3842
18.53000 872.7679
19.05390 857.2321
19.32560 825.5380
19.49140 807.6970
22.15130 803.0867
06.50370 2-06.1222,8
06.34238 | 2-06.1836,5
07.07299 2-06.2249,3
07.03520 | 2-06.2331,7
06.47218 2-06.2431,9
07.50210 @ 2-06.2839,0
06.58570 2-06.3532,5
07.42089 | 2-06.3806,1
07.39180 2-06.4641,4
07.38480 | 2-07.0033,8
07.43110 2-07.0944,7
08.10588 | 2-07.1515,8
08.46339 2-08.0238,6
09.01340 @ 2-08.0857,4
09.04496 2-08.1427,8
09.29581 | 2-08.5858,3
09.37040 2-09.0822,6
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